# resideo







Honeywell Home Tuxedo Touch<sup>®</sup> Security and Smart Controller by Resideo



### Meet Tuxedo Touch<sup>®</sup> Controller. THE ULTIMATE SMART HOME, FITS YOUR HOME "TO THE T"



## The Tuxedo Touch Controller brings your home to life – blending together your security system and the power of the Smart Home to enhance security, comfort and convenience.

The Tuxedo Touch Controller puts you and your family in command with a touchscreen display that is intuitive and simple to use. It provides voice notifications, informing you of changes to the status of your security system and it makes you instantly aware of the nature of an alarm condition.

By simply adding Z-Wave<sup>®</sup> compatible devices to the Tuxedo Touch Controller, you can enjoy the full potential of what a smart home can bring to your home and family. For example, you can control your thermostats to stay cozy and save energy. You can control smart locks, lighting and window shades – and even add leak detection and water shut off valves to alleviate costly flood damage.

With the Tuxedo Touch Controller, you can also keep an eye on things. View up to 8 cameras and up to 4 cameras on a single screen.





The Tuxedo Touch Controller lets you set custom scenes that perfectly fit your lifestyle. For example, you are truly welcomed home when you disarm the security system – and the lighting and thermostats adjust to your preferences automatically. You can also control your security system and Smart Home from anywhere using the Resideo Total Connect app on your smart phone.

#### **MAKE IT YOURS**

The brilliant graphic touchscreen on the Tuxedo Touch Controller can display your own family images and slide shows.





Resideo Technologies, Inc.

2 Corporate Center Drive, Suite 100 P.O. Box 9040 Melville, NY 11747 1-800-645-7492 resideo.com L/TUXEUS/D | 08/20 © 2020 Resideo Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved. The Honeywell Home trademark is used under license from Honeywell International Inc. This product is manufactured by Resideo Technologies, Inc. and its affiliates.

#### Honeywell Home